To book please call: 0208 248 2355
11 Night Mediterranean Cruise Es
Suite From
Ship Silversea Silver Spirit £4590-r
Date Tuesday, 5 November 2024
Duration 11 nights
From Athens (Piraeus) to Athens (Piraeus)
Prices from £417 per person per day
Tue 05/11/2024 Athens (Piraeus) Embark, Depart: 19:00
Wed 06/11/2024 Santorini Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00
Thu 07/11/2024 Kusadasi Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00
Fri 08/11/2024 Bodrum Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00
Sat 09/11/2024 Rhodes Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Sun 10/11/2024

Aghios Nikolaos, Crete

Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 11/11/2024

Day At Sea

Tue 12/11/2024

Volos

Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Wed 13/11/2024

Thessaloniki

Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 14/11/2024

Mykonos

Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 15/11/2024

Souda Bay (Crete)

Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 16/11/2024

Athens (Piraeus)

Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

i carecores gl

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £4590 Panorama Suite (PA) £4950
Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £5310 Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £5670
Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £6030 Silver Suite (SL) £10260
Silver Suite (2 bedrooms) with large (52) £19980 Royal Suite (1 bedroom) with 2 veran (R1) £14400
Royal Suite (2 bedrooms) with 2 vera (R2) £25830 Grand Suite (1 bedroom) with veranda (G1) £17010
Grand Suite (2 bedrooms) with verand (G2) £28350 Owner's Suite (1 bedroom) with large (O1) £21060
Owner's Suite (2 bedrooms) with larg (02) £30780

@away on holiday

To book please call: 0208 248 2355




